

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

I.A. No.2

IN

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4148 OF 2007

PREM SINGH SARAF (D) TH. LRS. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PRITHVI RAJ NARANG (D) TH. LRS. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing process fee/spare copies)

Date: 31/01/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Saurabh Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Sanjai Kumar Pathak, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Pinaki Addy, Adv.
Mr. Jagdeep Mazumdar, Adv.
Mr. Chiraranjan Addey, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

I.A. No.2 is allowed.

(M.P. Bhadran)
Registrar