

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4148 OF 2007

PREM SINGH SARAF (D) TH. LRS. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PRITHVI RAJ NARANG (D) TH. LRS. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 24/05/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA
(VACATION BENCH)

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sanjai Kumar Pathak,Adv. (NP)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Chiraranjan Addey,Adv. (NP)
Ms. Madhusmita Bora ,Adv (NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

This matter was listed earlier also, but none was
present. Even today, no one appears.

List tomorrow as first item.

(G. SUDHAKARA RAO)
COURT MASTER

(M.S. NEGI)
COURT MASTER